
Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Mail

WILLAUMEZ JEAN rue du centre SAINT AMANT DE BOIXE 16330 05 45 39 72 67 jpwillaumez001@cegetel.rss.fr

BENETEAU MICHEL route d'Aigre LUXE 16230 05 45 30 30 80 dr.michel.beneteau@orange.fr

X RIEUTORD CYNTHIA 46 rue des Ponts AIGRE 16140 05 45 39 00 82 cynthia.rieutord@orange.fr

NOEL Brune 23 rue Charles Virolleaud BARBEZIEUX SAINT HILAIRE16300 05 45 98 27 40 docteurbnoel@orange.fr

X DOURESSAMY GASTON 2 avenue Antoine Delafont MONTMOREAU 16190 05 16 29 06 60 rodorie@hotmail.com

X PEROT XAVIER 27 rue des trois fours ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 04 88 xavier.perot@gmail.com

MICHAUD ETIENNE 5 bis rue des Paleines ROUMAZIERE LOUBERT 16270 05 45 71 10 52 etienne.michaudsk8@laposte.net

BOURRUT LACOUTURETHIERRY 15 route de Barbezieux CHALAIS 16210 05 45 98 21 73 doc.chejabou@orange.fr

X RENAULT-TEXIER ANNE 27 rue des trois fours ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 04 88 texnanne@yahoo.fr

PAULIEN CHRISTINE avenue de la republique CHAZELLES 16380 05 45 23 53 24 dr.paulien@orange.fr

VILTET ADRIEN Place du Champs de foire LA ROCHEFOUCAULT 16110 05 45 70 77 07 drviltet@protonmail.com

X DELARUE LOUIS-ADRIEN 27 rue des trois fours ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 04 88 la.delarue16@gmail.com

X BOUSSUGE VERONIQUE  MSP Ruelle45 rue PuyguillenRUELLE SUR TOUVRE 16160 05 45 65 77 81 widevero@aol.com

LAFAYE MICHEL MSP de Jarnac, 1 rue du pré VigierJARNAC 16200 05 45 36 86 86 dr.m.lafaye@wanadoo.fr

X BRUNET PIERRE-PHILIPPE10, route de Celles SALLES D'ANGLES 16130 05 45 83 71 07 pierre-philippe.brunet@wanadoo.fr

DELFARGUIEL FRANCIS 14 place Bremont ARS 16130 05 45 82 42 66 francis.flo16@gmail.com

CHASSEUIL ALICE 41 avenue Jean Monnet CHERVES REICHEMONT 16370 05 45 83 27 88 alicechasseuil@yahoo.fr

DUMAS REAM ISABELLE 4 rue fontaine St Jean NANTEUIL EN VALLEE 16700 05 45 31 92 11 isabelle.ream@wanadoo.fr

X ROUSSEAU JOËLLE allée des freniers CONFOLENS 16500 05 45 85 35 64 joerousseau@wanadoo.fr

JOUARON FRANCOIS 2 r Buissonnière CHAMPAGNE MOUTON 16350 05 45 31 80 91 francois.jouaron@wanadoo.fr

BARRET JEAN-LOUIS 14 boulevard Gambetta MANSLE 16230 05 45 22 23 23 barret.jean.louis@wanadoo.fr

X LAIDET VIRGINIE 1 rue de la borne ROUILLAC 16170 05 45 21 71 02 laidetvirginie@orange.fr

SEREZ MARIE LISE 10 route de souffrignac MONTBRON 16220 05 45 23 61 27 ml.serez@orange.fr

X TROUVE ANTOINE 5 Cour Marchande SAINT ANGEAU 16230 05 45 39 26 38 antoinetrouve@aol.com

COGNOLATO FRANCK 1 place de la gare LA COURONNE 16120 05 45 65 83 14 cognolatofranckprof@yahoo.com

PHILIPPON LAETITIA 1 rue Romain Rolland SOYAUX 16800 05 45 94 92 45 laetitiaphilippon@wanadoo.fr

VINCENT NELLY 2 avenue Antoine Delafont MONTMOREAU 16190 05 16 29 06 60 ly_lys@live.fr

BALESTRAT RIGALLEAUSYLVIE 23 rue Charles Virolleaud BARBEZIEUX SAINT HILAIRE16300 05 45 78 08 88 sylvie.b.rigalleau@wanadoo.fr

X CARIO CAMILLE 14 A rue du Temple CHATEAUNEUF 16120 05 45 97 11 42 c.gourio@yahoo.fr

GIRAUD JERÔME 6 chemin des Moulins VOEUIL ET GIGET 16400 05 45 67 86 82 jerome.giraud@wanadoo.fr

CHARENTE 

NIVEAU 1         PROMO Emille ROUX 2022

Etudiant
CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 1

RAMSANY Olivia

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 2

LASHEB Halima

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 3

SCHEIN Joséphine

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 4

DIEZ Hannae

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 5

BAUDOUIN Antoine

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 6

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 7

PETITJEAN Sixtine

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 11

ASPAR Margot

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 12

LUCOT Cindy

CHEVALIER Justine

IZARD Marianne

DELPHIN Mathilde

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 8

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 9

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 10

KOFFI Kouhi



BRACHETTI JULIEN 2 avenue de Montbron ISLE D'ESPAGNAC 16340 05 45 69 34 62 bracchett@hotmail.fr

X FONTANAUD PATRICK 20 rue Léonard Jarraud LA COURONNE 16400 05 45 67 25 17 p.fontanaud@wanadoo.fr

TERRADE PIERRE 23 rue Charles Virolleau BARBEZIEUX ST HILAIRE 16300 05 45 78 08 88 dr.terrade@gmail.com

BALLIDAN NOUNJA 23 rue Charles Virolleau BARBEZIEUX ST HILAIRE 16300 05 45 78 08 88 nballidanpro@gmail.com

PARLET MATHIEU 5 Place Simon Dugaleix MOUTHIERS-SUR-BOEME 16440 05 45 67 82 37 gorrois@hotmail.fr

X JONQUET FRANCHAUDMARION 14 A rue du Temple CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHARENTE 16120 05 45 66 60 60 marionfranchaud@gmail.com

X REYNOARD BEATRICE 193 route de St Jean d'AngelySAINT YRIEIX 16710 05 45 92 20 44 breynoard@hotmail.fr

LAILLER DAMIEN 5 bis rue des Paleines ROUMAZIERES LOUBERT 16270 05 45 71 10 52 docteur.lailler@gmail.com

PARTHENAY PASCAL 1 rue du Pont des Rices BLANZAC PORCHERESSE 16250 05 45 64 06 72 pascal.parthenay@univ-poitiers.fr

TARDIVO VERONIQUE 210 rue de la Mairie BRIE 16590 05 16 09 51 71 tardivoveronique@gmail.com
LASSIME JEROME 8 chemin Fournil BAIGNES 16360 05 45 98 92 99 jlassime@outlook.fr

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Mail

PLOQUIN ISABELLE route d'Aigre LUXE 16230 05 45 39 00 82 isaploq@hotmail.com

DELARUE LOUIS-ADRIEN 27 rue des trois fours ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 04 88 la.delarue16@gmail.com

BARRET JEAN-LOUIS 14 boulevard Gambetta MANSLE 16230 05 45 22 23 23 barret.jean.louis@wanadoo.fr

PEROT XAVIER 27 rue des trois fours ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 04 88 xavier.perot@gmail.com

BOUSSUGE VERONIQUE  MSP Ruelle45 rue PuyguillenRUELLE SUR TOUVRE 16160 05 45 65 77 81 widevero@aol.com

X MICHAUD ETIENNE 5 bis rue des Paleines ROUMAZIERE LOUBERT 16270 05 45 71 10 52 etienne.michaudsk8@laposte.net

LAILLER DAMIEN 5 bis rue des Paleines ROUMAZIERES LOUBERT 16270 05 45 71 10 52 docteur.lailler@gmail.com

DOURESSAMY GASTON 2 avenue Antoine Delafont MONTMOREAU 16190 05 16 29 06 60 rodorie@hotmail.com

CARIO CAMILLE 14 A rue du Temple CHATEAUNEUF 16120 05 45 97 11 42 c.gourio@yahoo.fr

BOURRUT LACOUTURETHIERRY 15 route de Barbezieux CHALAIS 16210 05 45 98 21 73 doc.chejabou@orange.fr

LAIDET VIRGINIE 1 rue de la borne ROUILLAC 16170 05 45 21 71 02 laidetvirginie@orange.fr

RENAULT-TEXIER ANNE 27 rue des trois fours ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 04 88 texnanne@yahoo.fr

JONQUET FRANCHAUDMARION 14 A rue du Temple CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHARENTE16120 05 45 66 60 60 marionfranchaud@gmail.com

CERF THIERRY 1 rue du Pont des Rices BLANZAC PORCHERESSE 16250 05 45 64 06 72 tcerf002@orange.fr

X PARTHENAY PASCAL 1 rue du Pont des Rices BLANZAC PORCHERESSE 16250 05 45 64 06 72 pascal.parthenay@univ-poitiers.fr

BRUNET JACOUPY sylvie 10, route de Celles SALLES D'ANGLES 16130 05 45 83 71 07 sylvie-francoise.brunet@wanadoo.fr

LAFAYE MICHEL  MSP de Jarnac1 rue du pré VigierJARNAC 16200 05 45 36 86 86 dr.m.lafaye@wanadoo.fr

BRUNET PIERRE PHILIPPE 10, route de Celles SALLES D'ANGLES 16130 05 45 83 71 07 pierre-philippe.brunet@wanadoo.fr

TROUVE ANTOINE 5 Cour Marchande SAINT ANGEAU 16230 05 45 39 26 38 antoinetrouve@aol.com
COSSON JEAN-PAUL 17 grand rue LA ROCHEFOUCAULD 16100 05 45 63 10 15 jean-paulcosson@orange.fr

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 13

LABORDE-LAULHE Marine

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 14

CHARENTE SASPAS n° 1
Etudiant

MORIN Paul

PLOUX Tristan

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 2

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 3

MOUTOUVIRIN Shamila

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 15

ECARLAT Hector

CHARENTE NIVEAU 1 n° 16

SASPAS

PIVERT Orlane

LOOZE Pierre-Alexandre

CAMBRAI Jérémie

LEGERON Maud

BLANCHET Laurent

NUNES Marie

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 7

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 4

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 5

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 6



TARDIVO VERONIQUE 210 rue de la mairie BRIE 16590 05 86 75 00 45 tardivoveronique@gmail.com

RUQUOIS XAVIER Le bourg MASSIGNAC 16310 05 45 65 01 49 rucquois.xavier@wanadoo.fr

X AUDIER PASCAL 51 rue Waldeck Rousseau ANGOULEME 16000 05 45 95 14 93 pascal.audier@univ-poitiers.fr

ROUSSEAU JOELLE  MDS du Confolentaisallée des FreniersCONFOLENS 16500 05 45 85 35 64 joerousseau@wanadoo.fr

PERRIN JEAN 41 avenue Jean Monnet CHERVES-RICHEMONT 16370 05 45 83 27 88 jean.perrin4@wanadoo.fr

CHASSEUIL ALICE 41 avenue Jean Monnet CHERVES RICHEMONT 16370 05 45 83 27 88 alicechasseuil@yahoo.fr

LHOSTE ARNAUD 14 place Bremond ARS 16130 05 45 82 42 66 lhoste.arnaud@orange.fr

LASSIME JEROME 8 chemin du fournil BAIGNES STE RADEGONDE16360 05 45 98 92 99 jlassime@outlook.fr

X FONTANAUD PATRICK 20 rue Léonard Jarraud LA COURONNE 16400 05 45 67 25 17 p.fontanaud@wanadoo.fr

SOUCHAUD MENARD VIVIANE 45 rue Puyguillen RUELLE SUR TOUVRE 16600 05 45 65 77 81 viviane.souchaudmenard@orange.fr

RAYMOND GILLES 2 avenue de Montbron ISLES D'ESPAGNAC 16340 05 45 69 34 62 gilraymond@hotmail.fr

SEREZ MARIE LISE 10 route de Souffrignac MONTBRON 16220 05 45 23 61 27 ml.serez@orange.fr

COMTE DIDIER impasse des caducées MERIGNAC 16200 05 45 35 83 53 dr.comte.didier@orange.fr

JUNIOT Christophe 20 rue du collège VILLEBOIS LAVALETTE 16320 05 45 64 90 63 cjuniot001@cegetel.rss.fr

REYNOARD Isabelle 193 rue de Saint Jean d'Angely SAINT YRIEIX SUR CHARENTE16710 05 45 92 20 44 breynoard@hotmail.fr

DUPUIS-DUSSEAU Elise 39B rue de la clé d'or DIGNAC 16410 05 45 24 55 24 dr.dupuis.elise@orange.fr

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Mail

RAYMOND GILLES 2 avenue de Montbron L'ISLE D'ESPAGNAC 16340 05 45 69 34 62 gilraymond@hotmail.fr

GLAVIER MARION 14 bd Gambetta MANSLE 16230 05 45 22 23 23 marion.glavier@gmail.com

RAYMOND MARIE-PIERRE 5, rue du basilic VARS 16330 05 45 39 75 07 dr.mpraymond@gmail.com

PLOQUIN ISABELLE route d'Aigre LUXE 16230 05 45 39 00 82 isaploq@hotmail.com

COLLE-LASSIME BARBARA 8 chemin du fournil BAIGNES 16360 05 45 98 92 99 blassime@outlook.fr

PALLOT Bérangère 4 rue du Dr André Degorce AUNAC SUR CHARENTE 16460 05 45 22 24 07 bpallot001@rss.fr

GENDRE Lucile 5 Cour Marchande SAINT ANGEAU 16230 05 45 39 26 38 lucilegendre@hotmail.com

LABARTHE BOURSONVéronique 4 rue Jean-Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100 05 46 74 19 63 verobourson@gmail.com

MACOIN Amandine 1 rue des Hêtres CHATEAUBERNARD 16100 05 45 32 54 64 drmacoin@gmail.com

HAYS Yohann

CHARENTE SASPAS n° 10

CHAMBROT Ophélie

CHARENTE SASPAS n° 11

GASCHET Elise

CHARENTE SASPAS n° 12

BERRA Thomas

FEMME ENFANT

Etudiant
CHARENTE FEMME ENFANT n° 1

MASSE Laura

CHARENTE FEMME ENFANT n° 4

LOURENCEAU Julien

GUILLAUD Jeanne-Elie

CHARENTE FEMME ENFANT n° 2

BEILLIER Anne-Sophie

CHARENTE FEMME ENFANT n° 3

CHARENTE SASPAS n° 8

PEDUCASSE Aurélie

CHARENTE SASPAS  n° 9


